
Основи информатике и рачунарства

Група Дан Термин Лабораторија
ИС2_ОИР_1 уторак 12:30-14:00 103
ИС2_ОИР_2 уторак 14:15-15:45 103
ИС2_ОИР_3 среда 12:30-14:00 103
ИС2_ОИР_4 среда 14:15-15:45 103
ИС2_ОИР_5 среда 16:00-17:30 103

ИС2_ОИР_1
1 Лазић Јован ИС-3/20

2 Бранковић Теодора ИС-11/20

3 Поповић Стефан ИС-12/20

4 Шишкоски Марија ИС-15/20

5 Мисирлић Мирјана ИС-17/20

6 Стојановић Немања ИС-18/20

7 Теодосин Марко ИС-20/20

8 Милановић Стефан ИС-22/20

9 Глишовић Данијела ИС-24/20

10 Спасић Огњен ИС-25/20

11 Дудеш Светлана ИС-29/20

12 Милојковић Никола ИС-31/20

13 Шишкоски Марко ИС-34/20

14 Гашић Немања ИС-35/20

15 Марковић Александар ИС-39/20

16 Врачар Владимир ИС-40/20

17 Јаковљевић Бојан ИС-41/20

18 Трифуновић Милица ИС-43/20

19 Чолић Филип ИС-44/20

20 Оџаковић Алекса ИС-45/20

ИС2_ОИР_2
1 Урошевић Маријана ИС-5/20

2 Леонтијевић Лука ИС-6/20

3 Стојшић Матеја ИС-14/20

4 Стојановић Урош ИС-37/20

5 Јапић Урош ИС-54/20

6 Бркић Алекса ИС-79/20

7 Мустецић Срећко ИС-80/20



8 Стошић Иван ИС-89/20

9 Степановић Стефан ИС-94/20

10 Бошковић Вукашин ИС-28/20

11 Чоловић Стефан ИС-30/20

12 Леовац Дејан ИС-33/20

13 Дуњић Никола ИС-65/20

14 Лакићевић Данијел ИС-81/20

15 Трајковић Матија ИС-91/20

16 Кујунџић Реља ИС-93/20

ИС2_ОИР_3
1 Хамзић Зоран ИС-13/20

2 Илић Ђорђе ИС-26/20

3 Петровић Владимир ИС-27/20

4 Ћирић Огњен ИС-42/20

5 Стевановић Стефан ИС-58/20

6 Деспић Младен ИС-63/20

7 Бошковић Павле ИС-74/20

8 Ђорђевић Стеван ИС-77/20

9 Злопорубовић Ђорђе ИС-82/20

10 Стаменковић Сергеј ИС-88/20

11 Бугариновић Анђелија ИС-98/20

12 Митковић Марко ИС-103/20

13 Симић Теодора ИС-46/20

14 Радовановић Лука ИС-47/20

15 Вељић Лука ИС-48/20

16 Стешевић Огњен ИС-49/20

17 Поповић Катарина ИС-52/20

18 Витас Марија ИС-53/20

ИС2_ОИР_4
1 Крнић Михајло ИС-59/20

2 Трипковић Алекса ИС-60/20

3 Стевановић Огњен ИС-61/20

4 Павловић Степан ИС-64/20

5 Миленковић Срба ИС-66/20

6 Новаковић Немања ИС-69/20

7 Босић Павле ИС-70/20

8 Вајзовић Бранислав ИС-71/20



9 Цветковић Димитрије ИС-72/20

10 Бошковић Урош ИС-73/20

11 Давидовић Милош ИС-75/20

12 Цвијовић Сара ИС-76/20

13 Дадић Илија ИС-83/20
14 Читлучанин Никола ИС-85/20
15 Димитријевић Вељко ИС-86/20
16Марковић Данијел ИС-87/20
17 Родић Павле ИС-95/20
18 Божић Милан ИС-96/20
19Миловановић Милош ИС-9/20
20 Рашковић Алекса ИС-32/20

ИС2_ОИР_5
1 Арлов Анастасија ИС-100/20

2 Авалић Душан ИС-101/20

3 Вуковић Никола ИС-102/20

4 Антанасијевић Милица ИС-105/20

5 Спасић Александар ИС-106/20

6 Манојловић Стефан ИС-107/20

7 Груловић Ненад ИС-112/20

8 Илић Катарина ИС-4/20

9 Михајловић Душан ИС-23/20

10 Миљуш Петар ИС-38/20

11 Ђурђевић Немања ИС-50/20

12 Инић Стефан ИС-56/20

13 Петровић Илија ИС-57/20
14 Зекић Никола ИС-62/20
15 Слепчевић Марко ИС-68/20
16 Томић Јелица ИС-78/20
17 Раниловић Настасија ИС-90/20
18Марковић Наташа ИС-104/20



Eлектронско пословање

Група Дан Термин Лабораторија
ИС2_ЕП_1 уторак 09:00-10:30 409
ИС2_ЕП_2 уторак 10:45-12:15 409
ИС2_ЕП_3 уторак 12:30--14:00 409
ИС2_ЕП_4 уторак 14:15-15:45 409

ИС2_ЕП_1
1 Тошић Лука ИС-1/20

2 Рајковић Ђорђе ИС-2/20

3 Јањетовић Душан ИС-8/20

4 Стојковић Алекса ИС-16/20

5 Милановић Данило ИС-21/20

6 Вучинић Леонардо ИС-51/20

7 Миленковић Лазар ИС-67/20

8 Ђурић Марко ИС-109/20

9 Драмићанин Павле ИС-111/20
10 Симић Теодора ИС-46/20

11 Радовановић Лука ИС-47/20
12 Вељић Лука ИС-48/20
13 Стешевић Огњен ИС-49/20
14 Поповић Катарина ИС-52/20

15 Витас Марија ИС-53/20
16 Крнић Михајло ИС-59/20
17 Трипковић Алекса ИС-60/20

18 Стевановић Огњен ИС-61/20
19 Павловић Степан ИС-64/20

ИС2_ЕП_2
1 Миленковић Срба ИС-66/20

2 Новаковић Немања ИС-69/20
3 Босић Павле ИС-70/20
4 Вајзовић Бранислав ИС-71/20
5 Цветковић Димитрије ИС-72/20

6 Бошковић Урош ИС-73/20
7 Давидовић Милош ИС-75/20
8 Цвијовић Сара ИС-76/20

9 Дадић Илија ИС-83/20



10 Читлучанин Никола ИС-85/20

11 Димитријевић Вељко ИС-86/20
12 Марковић Данијел ИС-87/20
13 Родић Павле ИС-95/20
14 Божић Милан ИС-96/20

15 Арлов Анастасија ИС-100/20
16 Авалић Душан ИС-101/20
17 Вуковић Никола ИС-102/20

18 Антанасијевић Милица ИС-105/20
19 Спасић Александар ИС-106/20
20 Манојловић Стефан ИС-107/20

ИС2_ЕП_3
1 Урошевић Маријана ИС-5/20
2 Леонтијевић Лука ИС-6/20

3 Стојшић Матеја ИС-14/20

4 Стојановић Урош ИС-37/20
5 Јапић Урош ИС-54/20
6 Бркић Алекса ИС-79/20

7 Мустецић Срећко ИС-80/20
8 Стошић Иван ИС-89/20
9 Степановић Стефан ИС-94/20

10 Бошковић Вукашин ИС-28/20

11 Чоловић Стефан ИС-30/20
12 Леовац Дејан ИС-33/20
13 Дуњић Никола ИС-65/20

14 Лакићевић Данијел ИС-81/20
15 Трајковић Матија ИС-91/20
16 Кујунџић Реља ИС-93/20
17 Груловић Ненад ИС-112/20

18 Рашковић Алекса ИС-32/20

ИС2_ЕП_4
1 Лазић Јован ИС-3/20

2 Бранковић Теодора ИС-11/20

3 Поповић Стефан ИС-12/20

4 Шишкоски Марија ИС-15/20

5 Мисирлић Мирјана ИС-17/20

6 Стојановић Немања ИС-18/20



7 Теодосин Марко ИС-20/20

8 Милановић Стефан ИС-22/20

9 Глишовић Данијела ИС-24/20

10 Спасић Огњен ИС-25/20

11 Дудеш Светлана ИС-29/20

12 Милојковић Никола ИС-31/20

13 Шишкоски Марко ИС-34/20

14 Гашић Немања ИС-35/20

15 Марковић Александар ИС-39/20

16 Врачар Владимир ИС-40/20

17 Јаковљевић Бојан ИС-41/20

18 Трифуновић Милица ИС-43/20

19 Чолић Филип ИС-44/20

20 Оџаковић Алекса ИС-45/20



Основи програмирања

Група Дан Термин Лабораторија
ИС2_ОП_1 уторак 10:45-12:15 506
ИС2_ОП_2 уторак 12:30-14:00 506

ИС2_ОП_1
1 Урошевић Маријана ИС-5/20

2 Леонтијевић Лука ИС-6/20

3 Стојшић Матеја ИС-14/20

4 Стојановић Урош ИС-37/20

5 Јапић Урош ИС-54/20

6 Бркић Алекса ИС-79/20

7 Мустецић Срећко ИС-80/20

8 Стошић Иван ИС-89/20

9 Степановић Стефан ИС-94/20

10 Бошковић Вукашин ИС-28/20

11 Чоловић Стефан ИС-30/20

12 Леовац Дејан ИС-33/20

13 Дуњић Никола ИС-65/20

14 Лакићевић Данијел ИС-81/20

15 Трајковић Матија ИС-91/20

16 Кујунџић Реља ИС-93/20

17 Пецић Матија ИС-84/20
18 Радисављевић Матија ИС-99/20

ИС2_ОП_2
1 Хамзић Зоран ИС-13/20

2 Илић Ђорђе ИС-26/20

3 Петровић Владимир ИС-27/20

4 Ћирић Огњен ИС-42/20

5 Стевановић Стефан ИС-58/20

6 Деспић Младен ИС-63/20

7 Бошковић Павле ИС-74/20

8 Ђорђевић Стеван ИС-77/20

9 Злопорубовић Ђорђе ИС-82/20

10 Стаменковић Сергеј ИС-88/20

11 Бугариновић Анђелија ИС-98/20

12 Митковић Марко ИС-103/20



13 Миловановић Милош ИС-9/20

14 Милошевић Теодора ИС-55/20



Интернет маркетинг

Група Дан Термин Лабораторија
ИС2_ИМ_1 среда 09:00-10:30 506
ИС2_ИМ_2 среда 10:45-12:15 506
ИС2_ИМ_3 среда 12:30-14:00 506
ИС2_ИМ_4 среда 14:15-15:45 506
ИС2_ИМ_5 среда 16:00-17:30 506

ИС2_ИМ_1
1 Урошевић Маријана ИС-5/20

2 Леонтијевић Лука ИС-6/20

3 Стојшић Матеја ИС-14/20

4 Стојановић Урош ИС-37/20

5 Јапић Урош ИС-54/20

6 Бркић Алекса ИС-79/20

7 Мустецић Срећко ИС-80/20

8 Стошић Иван ИС-89/20

9 Степановић Стефан ИС-94/20

10 Лазић Јован ИС-3/20

11 Бранковић Теодора ИС-11/20

12 Поповић Стефан ИС-12/20

13 Шишкоски Марија ИС-15/20

14 Мисирлић Мирјана ИС-17/20

15 Стојановић Немања ИС-18/20

16 Теодосин Марко ИС-20/20

17 Милановић Стефан ИС-22/20

18 Глишовић Данијела ИС-24/20

19 Спасић Огњен ИС-25/20

20 Дудеш Светлана ИС-29/20

ИС2_ИМ_2
1 Хамзић Зоран ИС-13/20
2 Илић Ђорђе ИС-26/20
3 Петровић Владимир ИС-27/20
4Ћирић Огњен ИС-42/20
5 Стевановић Стефан ИС-58/20
6 Деспић Младен ИС-63/20
7 Бошковић Павле ИС-74/20



8Ђорђевић Стеван ИС-77/20
9 Злопорубовић Ђорђе ИС-82/20

10 Стаменковић Сергеј ИС-88/20
11 Бугариновић Анђелија ИС-98/20
12Митковић Марко ИС-103/20
13 Симић Теодора ИС-46/20
14 Радовановић Лука ИС-47/20
15 Вељић Лука ИС-48/20
16 Стешевић Огњен ИС-49/20
17 Поповић Катарина ИС-52/20
18 Витас Марија ИС-53/20

ИС2_ИМ_3
1 Крнић Михајло ИС-59/20
2 Трипковић Алекса ИС-60/20
3 Стевановић Огњен ИС-61/20
4 Павловић Степан ИС-64/20
5Миленковић Срба ИС-66/20
6 Новаковић Немања ИС-69/20
7 Босић Павле ИС-70/20
8 Вајзовић Бранислав ИС-71/20
9 Цветковић Димитрије ИС-72/20

10 Бошковић Урош ИС-73/20
11 Давидовић Милош ИС-75/20
12 Цвијовић Сара ИС-76/20
13 Дадић Илија ИС-83/20
14 Читлучанин Никола ИС-85/20
15 Димитријевић Вељко ИС-86/20
16Марковић Данијел ИС-87/20
17 Родић Павле ИС-95/20
18 Божић Милан ИС-96/20
19 Драмићанин Павле ИС-111/20

ИС2_ИС_4
1 Арлов Анастасија ИС-100/20
2 Авалић Душан ИС-101/20
3 Вуковић Никола ИС-102/20
4 Антанасијевић Милица ИС-105/20
5 Спасић Александар ИС-106/20



6Манојловић Стефан ИС-107/20
7 Груловић Ненад ИС-112/20
8 Илић Катарина ИС-4/20
9Михајловић Душан ИС-23/20

10Миљуш Петар ИС-38/20
11Ђурђевић Немања ИС-50/20
12 Инић Стефан ИС-56/20
13 Петровић Илија ИС-57/20
14 Зекић Никола ИС-62/20
15 Слепчевић Марко ИС-68/20
16 Томић Јелица ИС-78/20
17 Раниловић Настасија ИС-90/20
18Марковић Наташа ИС-104/20

ИС2_ИС_5
1Милојковић Никола ИС-31/20
2Шишкоски Марко ИС-34/20
3 Гашић Немања ИС-35/20
4Марковић Александар ИС-39/20
5 Врачар Владимир ИС-40/20
6 Јаковљевић Бојан ИС-41/20
7 Трифуновић Милица ИС-43/20
8 Чолић Филип ИС-44/20
9Оџаковић Алекса ИС-45/20

10 Пецић Матија ИС-84/20
11 Радисављевић Матија ИС-99/20
12Милошевић Теодора ИС-55/20
13 Тошић Лука ИС-1/20
14 Рајковић Ђорђе ИС-2/20
15 Јањетовић Душан ИС-8/20
16 Стојковић Алекса ИС-16/20
17Милановић Данило ИС-21/20
18 Вучинић Леонардо ИС-51/20
19Миленковић Лазар ИС-67/20
20Ђурић Марко ИС-109/20



Апликативни софтвер

Група Дан Термин Лабораторија
ИС2_АС_1 четвртак 14:00-15:30 онлајн
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